
East Tennessee

Middle Tennessee (Cont.)
CROSSVILLE

LIVINGSTON

CROSSVILLE

(63)

(62)

(64)

Antiques & Collectibles Marketplace

All Things Vintage

Rocking Horse Antique Gallery

2280 Hwy 127 S, TN 38572
931-787-1747
AntiquesAndCollectiblesMarketplace.com

103 E Court Sq, TN 38570
931-403-3797	 ECLECTIC
AllThingsVintageTN.com

353 Chestnut Hill Rd, TN 38555
931-456-4288
RockingHorseAntiquesCrossvilleTN.com

SOUTH PITTSBURG

MONTEAGLE

(66)

(65)

South Pittsburg Antiques

Mooney's Market & Emporium

224 S Cedar Ave, TN 37380
423-837-5439
SouthPittsburgAntiques.com

1265 W Main St, TN 37356
931-924-7400
MooneysMarketAndEmporium.com

CHATTANOOGA

CHATTANOOGA

CLEVELAND

(68)

(69)

(70)

The Refindery on McCallie

Vinterest Southside

Presswood Antiques 

1300 McCallie Ave, TN 37404
423-697-1243
TheRefinderyOnMcCallie.com

2121 Chestnut St, TN 37408
423-498-4825	 VINTAGE/FARMHOUSE
VinterestAntiques.com

3350 N Ocoee St, TN 37312
423-479-4460
PresswoodAntiques.com

CHATTANOOGA
(67) CC's Antiques
2939 Cummings Hwy, TN 37419
423-821-2007
CCsAntiquesTN.com

SWEETWATER

CLEVELAND

LOUDON

SWEETWATER

LOUDON

CHARLESTON

OAK RIDGE

SWEETWATER

(75)

(71)

(77)

(73)

(76)

(72)

(80)

(74)

Sweetwater Antiques

Relics Antiques & Vintage Decor

The Shoppes on the Square

Antiques At The Mill

Past Tymes Antiques

Callaway Antiques

Larry's Antiques 

Main Street Antique Mall

309 N Main St, TN 37874
423-351-9480
SweetwaterAntiques.com

2270 Candies Lane NW, TN 37312
423-790-1951
RelicsAntiquesAndVintageDecor.com

612 Grove St, TN 37774
865-244-0207
TheShoppesOnTheSquare.com

800 N Main St, TN 37874
423-836-4135
AntiquesAtTheMill.net

306 Wharf St, TN 37774
865-765-9307	 FINE PERIOD ANTIQUES
PastTymesAntiques.com

8850 Hiwassee St, TN 37310
423-336-5694
CallawayAntiques.com

394 Warehouse Rd, TN 37830
865-482-0046	 FURNITURE
LarrysAntiqueShopTN.com

201 N Main St, TN 37874

MainStreetAntiqueMallTN.com

ROCKWOOD

HARRIMAN

(78)

(79)

You Say Tomato

Superlative Vintage & Antiques

215 W Rockwood St, TN 37854
865-315-2468
YouSayTomatoTN.com

426 N Roane St, TN 37748
865-469-9267
SuperlativeVintage.com

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

CLINTON

(81)

(83)

(85)

(87)

(82)

(84)

(86)

(88)

Buffalo Creek Antiques & Collectibles

Clinton Antique Mall

Fine Things

Historic Clinton Antiques

Burrville Antiques

Corner Antiques

Granny's Attic

Marshall Vintage Timepieces

216 Cross Pike Rd, TN 37716
865-498-4026
BuffaloCreekAntiques.com

317 N Main St, TN 37716
865-457-3110
ClintonAntiqueMall.com

340 Market St, TN 37716
865-457-9099
FineThingsAtClinton.com

356 Market St, TN 37716
865-264-4258
HistoricClintonAntiques.com

355 Market St, TN 37716
865-269-4522
BurrvilleAntiques.com

320 N Main St, TN 37716
865-457-5250
CornerAntiquesClintonTN.com

341 Market St, TN 37716
865-264-4667
GrannysAtticTN.com

365 Market St # 96, TN 37716
865-566-3669
TimePast.com

CLINTON

CLINTON

(89)

(90)

The Antique Market

The Shoppe at 350 Market

305 Market St, TN 37716
865-463-8699
TheAntiqueMarket.com

350 Market St, TN 37716
865-661-8285
TheShoppeAt350Market.com

KODAK

KNOXVILLE

CLINTON

KNOXVILLE

WALLAND

KNOXVILLE

MARYVILLE

SEVIERVILLE

KNOXVILLE

KODAK

(99)

(92)

(91)

(94)

(97)

(93)

(96)

(100)

(95)

(98)

Mountainside Mercantile

Blair House Estate Jewelry & Antiques

The Staffordshire Spaniel

Franklin Hill Ventures

Rivermill Antiques, Etc.

Floyd's Antiques & Estate Sales

Louisville Mercantile

Action Antique Barn

West End Antique Mall

Estate Antiques & Collectibles

3139 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, TN 37764
865-401-4663	 VENDOR MARKET
MtnSideMerc.com

210 N Forest Park Blvd, TN 37919
865-584-8119
BlairHouseAntiquesKnoxville.com

318 N Main, TN 37716
865-269-4031
StaffordshireSpaniel.com

310 S Mohican St, Booth FHV, TN 37919
Bearden Antique Mall     865-264-0620 
FranklinHillVentures.com	 COLLECTIBLES

4618 E Lamar Alexander Pkwy, TN 37886
865-977-0810
RivermillAntiquesEtc.com

5711 Western Ave, TN 37921
865-850-5752
FloydsAntiques.net

746 W Lamar Alexander Pkwy, TN 37801
865-233-3393
LouisvilleMercantile.com

2189 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, TN 37876
865-365-3026
ActionAntiqueBarnTN.com

7200 Kingston Pk, TN 37919
865-382-2442
WestEndAntiqueMallTN.com

2514 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, TN 37764
865-465-7871
EstateAntiquesAndCollectibles.com

East Tennessee (Cont.)

COOKEVILLE

COOKEVILLE

COOKEVILLE

SPARTA

SEWANEE

COOKEVILLE

COOKEVILLE

COOKEVILLE

COOKEVILLE

(55)

(59)

(57)

(61)

(53)

(56)

(60)

(58)

(54)

Jones Antiques

The Coop

Marilyn's Antiques & More

Miss Marenda's Tea Room & Antiques

1866 Revival

Legacy Appraisal Services

Vintage Rose Antiques 

Rarebookster

Cookeville Antique Mall & Auction Gallery

6 S Washington Ave, TN 38501
931-881-8016
JonesAntiques.com

418 E Broad St, TN 38501
931-510-0032
TheCoopAntiquesTN.com

350 W Broad St, TN 38501
931-520-8355
ShopMarilyns.net

5 E Maple St, TN 38583
931-836-2542
MissMarendasTeaRoom.com

24 University Ave, TN 37375
931-463-5001
1866Revival.com

418 E Broad St, TN 38501
931-510-0032
LegacyAntiquesArt.com

221 W Broad St, TN 38501
931-265-5399
VintageRoseAntiquesTN.com

PO Box 2485, TN 38502
BOOKS
RareBookster.com

402 Dubois Rd, TN 38501
931-510-6438
CookevilleAntiqueMall.com

TRAIL .com

TENNESSEE
Antique

Clinton
13 Shops & Malls

shelton lane Antiques
Manchester

Cole’s Country Store
Baxter

Clinton’s 14 vintage and antique stores have earned them a place 
in Fodor’s list of top ten antiquing towns in the United States. Park 
once; walk to all 14 stores! Spend a day or two. One of the stores has 
its own Café. Clinton’s Antique Shows are held the first weekend in 
May and the second weekend in October. 

Clinton 
13 antique & Vintage 

shops, Malls, & shows
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TRAIL .com Antique

Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com
	256-797-5640
Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com
	502-963-3686
Admin@AntiqueTrail.com
	AntiqueTrail.com
	PO Box 159
	Alexander City, AL 35011

Following TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com, one will discover 
upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange of privately 
owned shops and multivendor malls with a mixture of 
antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the most 
delightful treasures one will find along the trail are the 
charming and knowledgeable people.

Follow us on Instagram AntiqueTrailUSA

Fayetteville
4 Shops & Malls

sweetwater
3 Shops & Malls

Putnam County 
Quilt Trail

Upper Cumberland
Quilt Trail

PutnamCountyQuiltTrail.com

UCQuiltTrail.com

803-834-8104
Pattie@Antiquetrail.com

Blair House
Knoxville

101 N James Campbell Blvd
Columbia    931-982-6400

1213 School St 
Spring Hill      931-439-0022

SEVIERVILLE

PIGEON FORGE

DANDRIDGE

GREENEVILLE

JONESBOROUGH

PIGEON FORGE

SEVIERVILLE

ROGERSVILLE

GREENEVILLE

ELIZABETHTON

(101)

(104)

(105)

(107)

(109)

(103)

(102)

(106)

(108)

(110)

Bears Valley Antiques

Country Mill Crafts & Antiques

The Shoppes at Roper Mansion

Greeneville Antique Market

Jonesborough Antiques & Artisans

Antique Mall

Heartland Antiques

Crockett Creek Vintage Market

Still Waters Antiques

Duck Crossing

3360 Wears Valley Rd, TN 37862
865-207-2461
BearsValleyAntiquesTN.com

3333 Parkway, TN 37863
865-453-3035
CountryMillCraftsAndAntiques.com

218 W Main St, TN 37725
865-484-1237
RoperMansion.com

117 W Depot St, TN 37743
423-638-2773
GreenevilleAntiqueMarket.com

115 E Main St, TN 37659
423-753-8301 VENDOR MARKET
JonesboroughAntiques.com

1386 Wears Valley Rd, TN 37863
865-908-3222
AntiqueMallsOfPigeonForge.com

1441 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, TN 37876
865-429-1791
HeartlandAntiquesTN.com

315 S Armstrong St, TN 37857
423-500-1025	VENDOR MARKET
CrockettCreekVintageMarket.com

708 E Church St, TN 37745
423-636-0087
StillWatersAntiques.com

515 E Elk Ave, TN 37643
423-518-1858
DuckCrossing.net
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Baxter
Cookeville

Silver Point

Maury County
6 Shops & 1 B&B

Putnam County
10 Shops, 3 B&Bs, 1 Show, & 1 Museum
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Continue to 
Granville for 
1 B&B and 1 
country store.

Continue down 
TN-61 for 1 
more shop.

Your
Ad

Here



Middle Tennessee

KINGSTON SPRINGS

DOVER

(19)

(12)

Lena's Attic

Treasures on the Trace

2090 Hwy 70, TN 37082
615-974-8443     VINTAGE
LenasAtticTN.com

501 The Trace Rd, TN 37058
931-534-8142
TreasuresOnTheTrace.com

CLARKSVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

CHARLOTTE

(13)

(15)

(17)

(14)

(16)

(18)

Creekside Farm Antiques & Restoration

Out of the Past Antiques & Collectibles

The Vintage Corner

Miss Lucille's Marketplace

Second Chances Antiques & Treasures

Town Creek Antiques

1057 Belmont Rd, TN 37040
931-648-2540
CreeksideFarmAntiquesAndRestoration.com

436 Boillin Lane, TN 37040
931-645-5612
OutOfThePastAntiquesAndCollectibles.com

1191 Fort Campbell Blvd, Ste C, TN 37042
931-561-3292
TheVintageCornerTN.com

2231-L Madison St, TN 37043
931-896-1700
MissLucillesMarketplace.com

2448 Hwy 41A Bypass, TN 37043
931-919-5114     MULTI DEALER SHOP
SecondChancesAntiquesAndTreasures.com

200 Dickson St, TN 37036
615-568-6710
TownCreekAntiques.com

LAWRENCEBURG

CENTERVILLE

ST JOSEPH

(22)

(20)

(21)

New Moon Antiques & Collectibles

Centerville Marketplace

Old School Antiques & Collectibles

45 Public Sq, TN 38464
931-762-1269
NewMoonAntiquesAndCollectibles.com

100 Church St, TN 37033
931-729-4800
CentervilleMarketplace.com

115 S Main St, TN 38481
931-629-2339	 COLLECTIBLES
OldSchoolAntiques.wordpress.com

ETHRIDGE

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

SPRING HILL

(24)

(27)

(25)

(29)

(28)

(26)

(30)

Heart & Soul Antiques in Amish Country 

Bleu 32 Vintage Marketplace

2Storeys Antiques

Columbia Antique Marketplace

Carters Creek Station Antiques

Baxter's Mercantile

Spring Hill Antique Mall

4011 Hwy 43 N, TN 38456
931-829-2614
HeartAndSoulAntiques.com

108 W 7th St, TN 38401
931-548-3282
Bleu32.com

2983 Carter's Creek Station Rd, TN 38401
931-446-7090
2StoreysAntiques.net

101 N James M Campbell Blvd, TN 38401
931-982-6400
ColumbiaAntiqueMarketplace.com

2984 Carters Creek Station Rd, TN 38401
931-486-0405
CartersCreekStationAntiques.com

120 W 7th St, TN 38401
931-398-6542	 MULTI DEALER SHOP
BaxtersMercantile.net

1213 School St, TN 37174
931-489-0022
SpringHillAntiqueMall.com

LAWRENCEBURG
(23) Old Factory Flea Mall
203 1st St, TN 38464
931-766-7953
OldFactoryMall.com

OLD HICKORY

NASHVILLE

GOODLETTSVILLE

LEBANON

GOODLETTSVILLE

FRANKLIN

NASHVILLE

GOODLETTSVILLE

LAFAYETTE

NASHVILLE

MOUNT JULIET

(38)

(33)

(37)

(40)

(35)

(31)

(34)

(36)

(41)

(32)

(39)

Simply Vintage Antiques

GasLamp Too

Rare Bird Antique Mall

Antiques on 231

Goodlettsville Antique Mall

West Main by Scarlett Scales

Music Valley Antiques & Marketplace

Momma's Place Antiques & ...

Apple Bottom's

GasLamp Antiques & Decorating Mall 

Gargoyles French Decor

13751 Lebanon Rd, TN 37138
615-944-4669	 VINTAGE/FARMHOUSE
SimplyVintageAntiques.com

128 Powell Pl, TN 37204
615-292-2250
GasLampAntiques.com

212 S Main St, TN 37072
615-851-2635	 ECLECTIC
RareBirdAntiqueMall.com

320 S Cumberland St, TN 37087
615-516-3777
Antiqueson231.com

213 N Main St, TN 37072
615-859-7002
GoodlettsvilleAntiqueMall.net

1182 W Main St, Ste 100, TN 37064
615-961-1089
ScarlettScales.com

2416 Music Valley Dr, Ste 126, TN 37214
615-557-6560
MusicValleyAntiques.com

126 N Main St, TN 37072
615-838-9305	 VENDOR MARKET
MommasPlaceGoodlettsville.com

53 Maple Grove Rd, TN 37083
615-666-1232
Apple-Bottom-S.com

100 Powell Pl, Ste 200, TN 37204
615-297-2224
GasLampAntiques.com

412 E Main St, TN 37122
615-440-1462	 EUROPEAN
GargoylesFrenchDecor.com

SHELBYVILLE

MURFREESBORO

SHELBYVILLE

(44)

(42)

(43)

The Shops at Main & McGrew

M & J Home

Music City Antique Mall

100 S Main St, TN 37160
931-536-1626	 FINE PERIOD ANTIQUES
MainAndMcGrew.com

124 N Spring St, TN 37130
615-848-4171
MAndJHome.com

737 Madison St, TN 37160
615-988-9366	 VENDOR MARKET
MusicCityAntiqueMall.com

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

TULLAHOMA

(50)

(52)

(51)

(49)

A Blast to the Past Nostalgia Mall

Shelton Lane Antiques

Madeline's Antiques & Uniques

Scavengers, The Hunt Stops Here LLC

2116 Woodbury Hwy, TN 37355
931-954-0235	 ECLECTIC
ABlastToThePastNostalgiaMall.com

100 Shelton Lane, TN 37355
931-728-5525
SheltonLaneAntiques.com

6107 Murfreesboro Hwy, TN 37355
931-312-0928
MadelinesAntiquesAndUniques.com

330 W Lincoln St, TN 37388
931-563-5050	 CONSIGNMENT
ScavengersTheHuntStopsHere.com

FAYETTEVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

(46)

(48)

(45)

(47)

Generations

West Side Antiques

Fayetteville Antique Mall & Consignment

Sissy's Antiques & Interiors

2762 Huntsville Hwy, Ste C, TN 37334
931-251-3083
GenerationsTn.net

115 Main Ave S, TN 37334
931-251-3109	 MULTI DEALER SHOP
WestSideAntiquesTN.com

112 College St E, TN 37334
931-433-1231	 FINE ART & FURNISHINGS
FayettevilleTnAntiqueMall.com

208 Main Ave S, TN 37334
931-438-7169
SissysAntiques.com

207

100

100

100

100

100

100

107

108

108

109

109

125 128 13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14 18

18

20

21
22

22

22

22

22
25

25

30

30

30

31

33

33

33

33

42

42

48

48

48

48

48

49

49

50

52

52

52

52

52

53

53

53

53

54

55

55

55

62

63

67

68

68

68

68

70

70

72

78 84

88

91

92

93

11

11E

11W

127

231

25E

27

27

31

31E

321

41

41

411

41A

421

431

45

45E

45W

51

64

6464

641

70

70

70

70N

70S

79

79

231

176

24

40

40

40

40

40

65
75

75 81

1

5

2

1

2

3-4
1

2

1

6

7

1 - 2

3 - 5

8 -10

13-17

22-23

25-29

32-34

35-37

45-48

54-60

67-69

63-64

43-44 50-52

11
18

19

24

40

53

66

70-71

73-75

76-77

81-91

92-95 98-99

107-108

100-102
103-104

21

12

20 30

31

39
38

42

49

41

61

62

65
72

78
79

80

97
96

106

105

110
1092

3
1

1

3

4

6

TRAIL.comTENNESSEEAntique

SPARTA

West Tennessee

VintageMarketTrail.com

AntiqueShowTrail.com
CountryStoreTrail.com

BAndBTrail.com

MILLINGTON

ST. JOSEPH

GRANVILLE

BAXTER

QuiltShopTrail.com

MEMPHIS

MCKENZIE

MILLINGTON

MILLINGTON

BOLIVAR

JACKSON

MEMPHIS

COLLIERVILLE

MILLINGTON

JACKSON

JACKSON

(1)

(11)

(5)

(3)

(7)

(9)

(2)

(6)

(4)

(8)

(10)

A Moment In Time Antiques & Collectibles

McKenzie Antique Mall

MidSouth Marketplace

Alison's Alcove Consignment & Antique Marketplace

On The Square Gallery & Gifts, LLC

Red Barn Antiques

South Front Antiques

Sheffield Antiques Mall

Lucy Road Flea Market

Butler's Antique Mall

Yarbro's Antique Mall

5855 Summer Ave, TN 38134
901-213-9343
AMomentInTimeAntiques.com

14890 Highland Dr, TN 38201
731-352-9344
McKenzieAntiqueMall.com

8323 US Hwy 51 N, TN 38053
901-872-0129     MULTI DEALER SHOP
MidSouthMarketplaceAntiques.com

4792 Navy Rd, TN 38053
901-488-7485
AlisonsAlcoveTn.com

109 N Main, TN 38008
731-403-0002
OnTheSquareGalleryAndGifts.com

2150 Hwy 70 E, TN 38305
731-240-1368     MULTI DEALER SHOP
RedBarnAntiquesTN.com

374 S Front St, TN 38103
901-527-0109
SouthFrontAntiques.com

684 W Poplar Ave, TN 38017
901-853-7822
Sheffield-Antiques.com

3037 Lucy Rd, TN 38053
901-353-2222
LucyRoadFleaMarket.com

2213 Hwy 70 E, TN 38305
731-421-8128
ButlersAntiqueMall.com

350 Carriage House Dr, TN 38305
731-664-6600
YarbrosAntiqueMall.com

ROGERSVILLE

GREENEVILLE

JONESBOROUGH

ELIZABETHTON

SILVER POINT

BAXTER	 4 , 3
BOLIVAR 	 7
CENTERVILLE 	 20
CHARLESTON 	 72
CHARLOTTE 	 18
CHATTANOOGA 	 67-69
CLARKSVILLE 	 13-17
CLEVELAND 	 70-71
CLINTON 	 81-91, 3-4
COLLIERVILLE 	 6
COLUMBIA 	 25-29, 1
COOKEVILLE 	 54-60, 2 , 5 , 1
CROSSVILLE 	 63-64
DANDRIDGE 	 105
DOVER 	 12
ELIZABETHTON 	 110
ETHRIDGE 	 24
FAYETTEVILLE 	 45-48
FRANKLIN 	 31, 2
GATLINBURG	  6

GOODLETTSVILLE 	 35-37
GRANVILLE	  3 , 2
GREENEVILLE 	 107-108
HARRIMAN 	 79
JACKSON 	 8-10
JONESBOROUGH 	 109
KINGSTON SPRINGS 	 19
KNOXVILLE 	 92-95
KODAK 	 98-99
LAFAYETTE 	 41
LAWRENCEBURG 	 22-23
LEBANON 	 40
LIVINGSTON 	 62
LOUDON 	 76-77
MANCHESTER 	 50-52
MARYVILLE 	 96
MCKENZIE 	 11
MEMPHIS 	 1-2, 1
MILLINGTON 	 3-5
MONTEAGLE 	 65

MOUNT JULIET 	 39
MURFREESBORO 	 42, 2
NASHVILLE 	 32-34, 1
OAK RIDGE 	 80
OLD HICKORY 	 38
PIGEON FORGE 	 103-104
ROCKWOOD 	 78
ROGERSVILLE 	 106
SEVIERVILLE 	 100-102
SEWANEE 	 53
SHELBYVILLE 	 43-44
SILVER POINT	  1
SOUTH PITTSBURG 	 66
SPARTA 	 61
SPRING HILL 	 30
ST JOSEPH 	 21, 1
SWEETWATER 	 73-75
TULLAHOMA 	 49
WALLAND 	 97

CROSSVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

GOODLETTSVILLE
LAFAYETTE

NASHVILLE

CHATTANOOGA

SWEETWATER

WALLAND

MARYVILLE
KNOXVILLE

CLINTON

DANDRIDGE

CLEVELAND

CHARLESTON

OAK RIDGE

TULLAHOMA MONTEAGLE

LOUDON

MANCHESTER

Museum

CHARLOTTE

LAWRENCEBURG

COLUMBIA SHELBYVILLE

SOUTH
PITTSBURG

PIGEON FORGE
SEVIERVILLE

KODAK

OLD HICKORY

MOUNT 
JULIET

LEBANON

MURFREESBORO

LIVINGSTON

HARRIMAN

GATLINBURG

COOKEVILLE
(1) Putnam County Quilt Trail
Putnam County, TN 38506
931-526-5370
PutnamCountyQuiltTrail.com

KINGSTON 
SPRINGS

ETHRIDGE

SEWANEE

ROCKWOOD

COLLIERVILLE

BOLIVAR

JACKSON

MEMPHIS

MCKENZIE

CENTERVILLE

CLARKSVILLE

COOKEVILLE

COLUMBIA
(1) Blythewood Inn Bed & Breakfast
109 Blythewood Dr, TN 38401
931-982-0907
BlythewoodInnBB.com

FRANKLIN 
(2) Scarlett Scales Cottage
Historic Franklin, TN 37064
Neal@theairbutler.com
vrbo.com/1004803

GRANVILLE 
(3) Granville B & B, Antiques, & Gifts
146 Clover St, TN 38564
931-653-4511
GranvilleBandB.com

BAXTER
(4) The Red Fox Inn
976 Main St, TN 38544
931-260-1678
Airbnb.com/rooms/24678573

COOKEVILLE 
(5) Sulfur Ridge-Tree House & Shasta Campers
Cookeville, TN 38501
931-239-0707
StaySulfurRidge.com

GATLINBURG 
(6) PrimeTimeCabin.com
Black Bear Falls, TN 37738
PrimeTimeCabin.com

MEMPHIS
(1) Southern Junkers Vintage Market
Agricenter, 7777 Walnut Grove, TN 38120
901-412-5485
SouthernJunkers.com
Apr 10-11, 2020 & Fall 2020

COOKEVILLE
(2) Boom at the Barns
402 Dubois Rd, TN 38501
931-510-6438
BoomAtTheBarns.com
Feb 2020 & Sept 2020

ST JOSEPH
(1) Old School Antiques & Collectibles
931-629-2339
115 S Main St, TN 38481
OldSchoolAntiques.wordpress.com

GRANVILLE
(2) Sutton’s General Store
169 Clover St, TN 38564
931-653-4511
GranvilleTN.com

BAXTER
(3) Cole’s Country Store - Vintage Americana
11710 Nashville Hwy, TN 38544
256-797-5640
ColesCountryStore.com 

NASHVILLE
(1) Fostoria Glass Society of Tennessee
625 Smith Ave Glass Show Location, TN 37203
615-856-4259
Fostoria-Tennessee.com
July 18-19, 2020

MURFREESBORO
(2) Murfreesboro Antique Show
1660 Middle Tennessee Blvd, TN 37130
601-906-3015
MurfreesboroAntiqueShow.com
July 17-19, 2020

CLINTON
(3) Clinch River Fall Festival
Market and Main St, TN 37716
865-457-2559
ClinchRiverFallFestival.com
Fall 2020

CLINTON
(4) Clinch River Spring Antique Fair
320 N Main St, TN 37716
865-457-5250
HistoricClintonsAntiques.com/fair
May 1-2, 2020

FRANKLIN

SILVER POINT
(1) Roberts Switch, Tennessee
9589 Roberts Rd, TN 38582
931-858-2357
RobertsSwitch.info

SPRING HILL

DOVER


